Nicky s Pizza Time Menu

https://menulist.menu
361 Lincoln Ave, 01906, Saugus, US, United States
+17812333350 - https:/lwww.nickyspizzatimemenu.com/

The Card of Nicky's Pizza Time from Saugus includes about 145 different dishes and drinks. On average, you
pay for a dish / drink about $8.2. You can use the WLAN of the place free of charge. What User doesn't like
about Nicky's Pizza Time:
| ordered 2 grilled chicken Caesar salads from this place, been ordering from for many years, | found a long hair
in my salad.| called and told the manager and she offered a new salad, | said no thank you!She offered me a
credit, so when | ordered tonight she charged me $28.00 what!! One chk Caesar salad is $13.00, with extra chk
it's 3) more.So | said to her how can you be giving me a credit, she said the salad was... read more. At Nicky's
Pizza Time in Saugus, tasty, juicy, delicious grill items is freshly roasted on an open flame and served with
delicious sides, You shouldn't miss the opportunity to try the crispy and crunchy pizza, baked fresh in an
traditional manner. In addition, you can expect typical ltalian cuisine with delicious classics like pizza and pasta,
The fine sandwiches, healthy salads and other snacks can be planned well as a snack.
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Specials

CHEESEBURGER DINNER $9.0
10 most popular

PI1ZZA ROLLS $2.8
SCOOP OF CHICKEN SALAD $7.5
Snacks

FRIED MUSHROOMS $6.5
Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES $4.0
Chicken

CHICKENWINGS $10.8
Chicken dishes

CHICKEN FINGERS $6.5

For the small hunger

JALAPENO POPPERS $6.5

Tingerfood

JALAPENO

Starters

BROCCOLI BITES $6.5

Tmbiss

CURLY FRIES $3.3

Subs

HAMBURGER SUB $5.5
Greeks specialties

GYRO DINNER $9.5
Vegetables

EGG ROLLS $2.8
Side Stars

HOT DOG $2.8

Wings

HOT BUFFALO WINGS $7.3
Meals

TURKEY CLUB $9.0
Soup & Salads

STEAK TIP SALAD $8.6
Ttalian specialties

CHEESE RAVIOLI WITH SAUCE $7.5
Submarines and Gyros

TURKEY BREAST COLD SUB $6.0
Calzones and Stromboli fiolls
BUFFALO CHICKEN CALZONE $15.0
Popular Ttems

CHEESE LARGE PIZZA $11.3
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Calzones and Tfolls

SPINACH ROLLS

Cold Hoagies

GENOA SALAMI CHEESE

large Pizzas (12°)
HAWAIIAN LARGE PIZZA
Chicken Dinners

SUPER CHICKEN DINNER

Start With

HOT BUFFALO FINGERS

Greek Dinners

SOUVLAKI DINNER

Sweet & Spicy

HAWAIIAN SMALL PIZZA
Triple Club Sandwiches
HAM CHEESE CLUB

Cold Subs Eamp;amp;
Coamos

HAM CHEESE COLD SuB

Tresh Hot Pizza

SICILIAN SQUARE STYLE PIZZA

$2.8

$6.0

$12.5

$10.0

$7.8

$12.0

$8.0

$9.0

$6.0

$8.3

Cold Subs (8 Inch)

EGG SALAD COLD SuB $5.0
VEGGIE CALZONE $11.5
CALZONE

CHEESEBURGER SUB $8.0
BUFFALO CHICKEN SUB $6.5
NICKY'S SPECIAL CALZONE $16.5
COLD CUTS CALZONE $14.3

These types of dishes are
being served

STEAK

PIZZA

fippetizers
FRIED RAVIOLI $7.0

ZUCCHINI STICKS $6.5
FRIED BANANA PEPPER RINGS $7.0

Sandwiches
CHEESEBURGER CLUB $9.0

HAM AND CHEESE
THE VEGGIE

Side dishes

SCOOP OF TUNA SALAD $7.5
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SPAGHETTI WITH SAUCE
ONION RINGS

Dinner

CHICKEN WINGS DINNER
ROAST BEEF DINNER
HADDOCK FILLET DINNER

Calzones

STEAK CHEESE CALZONE
STEAK BOMB CALZONE
CHICKEN CUTLET CALZONE

Cold Subs

BOLOGNA COLD SuB
AMERICAN COLD SUB
CHICKEN SALAD COLD SuB

Clubs

ROAST BEEF CLUB
HAMBURGER CLUB

BLT CLUB

CHICKEN BREAST CLUB

Hot Roast Beef

BIG BEEF HOT
DOUBLE DECKER HOT
JUNIOR HOT

SUPER BEEF HOT

[ ]
Dinners
ZITI WITH SAUCE

$5.5
$4.8

$10.5
$10.0
$11.5

$22.8
$16.5
$22.8

$6.0
$6.0
$6.0

$9.0
$8.8
$9.3
$9.3

$5.5
$8.0
$4.3
$6.0

$5.5

HAMBURGER DINNER $8.8
FRIED CHICKEN DINNER $10.0
CHICKEN FINGERS DINNER $10.5
GRILLED CHICKEN DINNER $10.0
Ingredients Used

CHEESE

ANANAS CHICKEN

CRUDE
MUSHROOMS
BUFFALO
Salads
GREEK SALAD $6.5
GARDEN SALAD $5.5
GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD $7.5
ANTIPASTO SALAD $8.0
CHEF SALAD $7.5
CAESAR SALAD $5.8
Uncategorized
ITALIAN COLD SUB $6.0
PASTRAMI HOT SUB $6.3
BLT HOT SuB $6.0
ROAST BEEF HOT SUB $6.3
VEGGIE COLD SUB $4.8
TUNA COLD SuB $6.0
MEATBALL HOT SUB $6.0
SAUSAGE HOT SuB $6.0
Pasta
ZITI WITH VEAL CUTLET $8.0
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SPAGHETTI WITH CHICKEN
CUTLET

SPAGHETTI WITH SAUSAGE

CHICKEN BROCCOLI WITH
HOMEMADE ALFREDO

ZITI WITH CHICKEN CUTLET
SPAGHETTI WITH MEATBALLS
ZITI WITH MEATBALLS

ZITI SPAGHETTI WITH VEAL
CUTLET

ZITI WITH SAUSAGE

Steak Subs

ONION STEAK SUB LARGE
CHEESE SMALL STEAK SUB
PEPPER LARGE STEAK SUB
ONION SMALL STEAK SuB
MUSHROOM LARGE STEAK SUB
MUSHROOM SMALL STEAK SUB
BOMB SMALL STEAK SUB
PEPPER SMALL STEAK SUB
BOMB LARGE STEAK SUB
GREEK BOMB LARGE STEAK SUB

Hot Subs

MEATLESS HOT SUB

VEAL CUTLET PARM
HOT SUB

CHICKEN CUTLET
PARM HOT SUB

SUPER CHICKEN HOT SUB
MUSHROOM EGG HOT SUB
WESTERN HOT SUB

$8.0
$7.8
$9.0

$8.0
$7.8
$7.8

$8.0

$7.8

$7.4
$7.5
$7.4
$6.3
$7.9
$6.3
$6.8
$6.3
$8.8
$8.3

$5.0

$6.3

$6.5

$7.5
$5.5
$6.0

EGGPLANT PARM HOT SUB
POTATO EGG HOT SUB

PEPPER EGG HOT SUB

HAM EGG HOT SUB

CHICKEN STEAK HOT SUB
CHICKEN CACCIATORE HOT SUB
GYRO HOT SuB

CHICKEN KABOB HOT SUB
STEAK TIP HOT SuUB

CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP HOT SuB
SOUVLAKI WITH FETA HOT SUB

1-WAY SMALL PIZZA

ANCHOVIES SMALL
PIZZA

3-WAY SMALL PIZZA
NICKY'S SPECIAL SMALL PIZZA
4-WAY SMALL PIZZA
2-WAY LARGE PIZZA
BACON SMALL PIZZA
BACON LARGE PIZZA
CHICKEN SMALL PIZZA
3-WAY LARGE PIZZA
4-WAY LARGE PIZZA
CHEESE SMALL PIZZA
CHICKEN LARGE PIZZA
1-WAY LARGE PIZZA
ANCHOVIES LARGE PIZZA
2-WAY SMALL PIZZA
NICKY'S SPECIAL LARGE PIZZA
VEGGIE PIZZA

$6.0
$7.3
$5.5
$5.5
$6.0
$6.8
$7.0
$7.5
$7.5
$8.0
$8.0

$7.0
$7.5

$8.8
$12.5
$9.5
$12.5
$7.3
$11.5
$8.0
$13.8
$15.0
$7.5
$12.5
$11.3
$11.5
$8.5
$20.0
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Nicky's Pizza Time

361 Lincoln Ave, 01906, Saugus, Opening Hours:

US, United States Tuesday 12:00 -20:45
Wednesday 12:00 -20:45
Thursday 12:00 -20:45
Friday 12:00 -20:45
Saturday 12:00 -20:45
Sunday 12:00 -20:45
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