



<u>https://menulist.menu</u> 361 Lincoln Ave, 01906, Saugus, US, United States +17812333350 - https://www.nickyspizzatimemenu.com/



The Card of Nicky's Pizza Time from Saugus includes about 145 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$8.2. You can use the WLAN of the place free of charge. What User doesn't like about Nicky's Pizza Time:

I ordered 2 grilled chicken Caesar salads from this place, been ordering from for many years, I found a long hair in my salad.I called and told the manager and she offered a new salad, I said no thank you!She offered me a credit, so when I ordered tonight she charged me \$28.00 what!! One chk Caesar salad is \$13.00, with extra chk it's 3) more.So I said to her how can you be giving me a credit, she said the salad was... read more. At Nicky's <u>Pizza</u> Time in <u>Saugus</u>, tasty, juicy, delicious grill items is freshly roasted on an open flame and served with delicious sides, You shouldn't miss the opportunity to try the crispy and crunchy <u>pizza</u>, baked fresh in an traditional manner. In addition, you can expect typical <u>Italian cuisine</u> with delicious classics like pizza and pasta, The fine *sandwiches*, healthy salads and other snacks can be planned well as a snack.

Specials	
CHEESEBURGER DINNER	\$9.0
10 most popular	
PIZZA ROLLS	\$2.8
Extras	
SCOOP OF CHICKEN SALAD	\$7.5
Snacks	
FRIED MUSHROOMS	\$6.5
0 0.0	
Starters & Salads	
FRENCH FRIES	\$4.0
Chicken	
CHICKENWINGS	\$10.8
Chicken dishes	
CHICKEN FINGERS	\$6.5
For the small hunger	
JALAPENO POPPERS	\$6.5
Fingerfood	
JALAPENO	
Starters	
BROCCOLI BITES	\$6.5
Imbiss	
	¢2.2

**CURLY FRIES** 

	N'Y
Subs	
HAMBURGER SUB	\$5.5
Greek specialties	
GYRO DINNER	\$9.5
Vegetables	
EGG ROLLS	\$2.8
Side Stars	
HOT DOG	\$2.8
Wings	
HOT BUFFALO WINGS	\$7.3
Meals	
TURKEY CLUB	\$9.0
Soup & Salads	
STEAK TIP SALAD	\$8.6
Italian specialties	
CHEESE RAVIOLI WITH SAUCE	E \$7.5
Submarines and Gyro	3
TURKEY BREAST COLD SUB	\$6.0
Calzones and Strombo	Hi Rolls
<b>BUFFALO CHICKEN CALZONE</b>	\$15.0
Popular Items	

\$3.3

**CHEESE LARGE PIZZA** 

\$11.3

<b>Calzones and Rolls</b> SPINACH ROLLS	\$2.8
Cold Hoagies	
GENOA SALAMI CHEESE	\$6.0
Large Pizzas (12")	
HAWAIIAN LARGE PIZZA	\$12.5
Chicken Dinners	
SUPER CHICKEN DINNER	\$10.0
Start With	
HOT BUFFALO FINGERS	\$7.8
<b>Greek Dinners</b>	\$12.0
SOUVLARI DINNER	<b>ΦΙΖ.</b> Ο
Sweet & Spicy	
HAWAIIAN SMALL PIZZA	\$8.0
Triple Club Sandwiches	
HAM CHEESE CLUB	\$9.0
Cold Subs & amp;amp;	
Cosmos	
HAM CHEESE COLD SUB	\$6.0
Fresh Hot Pizza	
SICILIAN SQUARE STYLE PIZZA	\$8.3

	A SALAN
	Pros A
	100
Cold Subs (8 Inch)	
EGG SALAD COLD SUB	\$5.0
EGG SALAD COLD SOB	φ3.0
Calzone	
VEGGIE CALZONE	\$11.5
CALZONE	
Hot and Cold Subs	
CHEESEBURGER SUB	\$8.0
<b>BUFFALO CHICKEN SUB</b>	\$6.5
Homemade Calzone	
NICKY'S SPECIAL CALZONE	\$16.5
COLD CUTS CALZONE	\$14.3
These types of dishes a	re
being served	
STEAK	
PIZZA	
Appetizers	
FRIED RAVIOLI	\$7.0
ZUCCHINI STICKS	\$6.5
FRIED BANANA PEPPER RINGS	s \$7.0
Sandwiches	
CHEESEBURGER CLUB	\$9.0
HAM AND CHEESE	
THE VEGGIE	
Side dishes	

SCOOP OF TUNA SALAD

\$7.5

SPAGHETTI WITH SAUCE	\$5.5
ONION RINGS	\$4.8
•	
Dinner	
CHICKEN WINGS DINNER	\$10.5
ROAST BEEF DINNER	\$10.0
HADDOCK FILLET DINNER	\$11.5
Calzones	
STEAK CHEESE CALZONE	\$22.8
STEAK BOMB CALZONE	\$16.5
CHICKEN CUTLET CALZONE	\$22.8
Cold Subs	
BOLOGNA COLD SUB	\$6.0
AMERICAN COLD SUB	\$6.0
CHICKEN SALAD COLD SUB	\$6.0
Clubs	
ROAST BEEF CLUB	\$9.0
HAMBURGER CLUB	\$8.8
BLT CLUB	\$9.3
CHICKEN BREAST CLUB	\$9.3
Hot Roast Beef	
BIG BEEF HOT	\$5.5
DOUBLE DECKER HOT	\$8.0
JUNIOR HOT	\$4.3
SUPER BEEF HOT	\$6.0
Dinners	
	<u> </u>

**ZITI WITH SAUCE** 

HAMBURGER DINNER	\$8.8
FRIED CHICKEN DINNER	\$10.0
CHICKEN FINGERS DINNER	\$10.5
<b>GRILLED CHICKEN DINNER</b>	\$10.0

### **Ingredients Used**



CHEESE ANANAS CHICKEN CRUDE

MUSHROOMS

BUFFALO

### Salads

GREEK SALAD	\$6.5
GARDEN SALAD	\$5.5
<b>GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD</b>	\$7.5
ANTIPASTO SALAD	\$8.0
CHEF SALAD	\$7.5
CAESAR SALAD	\$5.8

### Uncategorized

ITALIAN COLD SUB	\$6.0
PASTRAMI HOT SUB	\$6.3
BLT HOT SUB	\$6.0
ROAST BEEF HOT SUB	\$6.3
VEGGIE COLD SUB	\$4.8
TUNA COLD SUB	\$6.0
MEATBALL HOT SUB	\$6.0
SAUSAGE HOT SUB	\$6.0

Pasta

\$5.5

ZITI WITH VEAL CUTLET
-----------------------



SPAGHETTI WITH CHICKEN CUTLET	\$8.0
SPAGHETTI WITH SAUSAGE	\$7.8
CHICKEN BROCCOLI WITH HOMEMADE ALFREDO	\$9.0
ZITI WITH CHICKEN CUTLET	\$8.0
SPAGHETTI WITH MEATBALLS	\$7.8
ZITI WITH MEATBALLS	\$7.8
ZITI SPAGHETTI WITH VEAL CUTLET	\$8.0
ZITI WITH SAUSAGE	\$7.8

#### Steak Subs

ONION STEAK SUB LARGE	\$7.4
CHEESE SMALL STEAK SUB	\$7.5
PEPPER LARGE STEAK SUB	\$7.4
ONION SMALL STEAK SUB	\$6.3
MUSHROOM LARGE STEAK SUB	\$7.9
MUSHROOM SMALL STEAK SUB	\$6.3
BOMB SMALL STEAK SUB	<b>\$6.8</b>
PEPPER SMALL STEAK SUB	\$6.3
BOMB LARGE STEAK SUB	\$8.8
GREEK BOMB LARGE STEAK SUB	\$8.3

#### Hot Subs

	MEATLESS HOT SUB	\$5.0
	VEAL CUTLET PARM HOT SUB	\$6.3
	CHICKEN CUTLET PARM HOT SUB	\$6.5
SUPER CH	ICKEN HOT SUB	\$7.5
MUSHROO	M EGG HOT SUB	\$5.5
WESTERN	HOT SUB	\$6.0

EGGPLANT PARM HOT SUB	<b>\$6.0</b>
POTATO EGG HOT SUB	\$7.3
PEPPER EGG HOT SUB	\$5.5
HAM EGG HOT SUB	\$5.5
CHICKEN STEAK HOT SUB	\$6.0
CHICKEN CACCIATORE HOT SUB	<b>\$6.8</b>
GYRO HOT SUB	\$7.0
CHICKEN KABOB HOT SUB	\$7.5
STEAK TIP HOT SUB	\$7.5
CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP HOT SUB	\$8.0
SOUVLAKI WITH FETA HOT SUB	\$8.0

#### Pizza

182 A.S.	1-WAY SMALL PIZZA	\$7.0	
	ANCHOVIES SMALL PIZZA	\$7.5	
	3-WAY SMALL PIZZA	\$8.8	
NICKY'S S	PECIAL SMALL PIZZA	\$12.5	
4-WAY SMALL PIZZA \$9.5			
2-WAY LARGE PIZZA \$12.			
BACON SMALL PIZZA \$7.3			
BACON LARGE PIZZA \$			
CHICKEN S	\$8.0		
3-WAY LAF	RGE PIZZA	\$13.8	
4-WAY LAF	RGE PIZZA	\$15.0	
CHEESE SMALL PIZZA \$7.			
CHICKEN I	\$12.5		
1-WAY LAF	\$11.3		
ANCHOVIE	\$11.5		
2-WAY SM	\$8.5		
NICKY'S S	\$20.0		
VEGGIE PIZZA			







361 Lincoln Ave, 01906, Saugus, US, United States

**Opening Hours:** Tuesday 12:00 -20:45 Wednesday 12:00 -20:45 Thursday 12:00 -20:45 Friday 12:00 -20:45 Saturday 12:00 -20:45 Sunday 12:00 -20:45 jgallery image